Time
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:05
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:30
12:40
12:55
1:10
1:20
1:25
1:50
2:00

9:30
10:30
12:00

11:00
11:30
12:30
10:00

UNM Don Kirby Tailwind Open

Thursday April 20, 2023 — Tentative Schedule of Events as of 4/17/23

Ewvent

3000m
3000m

100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
4x100

4x100

400m

400m

100m

100m

800m

800m

400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
200m

200m

1500m
1500m

4x400

4x400

Track Events

Throwing Events

Javelin (OR possibly Wednesday night)

Discus
Shot Put

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

Jumping Events

Gender
Men
Women
Women
Men
‘Womean
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Man
Women
Men
Men
Women

Women, Men to Follow
‘Women & Men Together
‘Women & Men Together

Men, Women to Follow
Women & Men Together
Women & Men Together
Women, Men to Follow

Entries

Heats



