UNM Don Kirby Tailwind Open

Thursday April 20, 2023 — Tentative Schedule of Events as of 4/17/23

Trac		

Time	Event	Gender	Entries	Heats
10:30	3000m	Men		
10:45	3000m	Women		
11:00	100m Hurdles	Women		
11:05	110m Hurdles	Men		
11:15	4x100	Women		
11:20	4x100	Men		
11:25	400m	Women		
11:35	400m	Men		
11:45	100m	Women		
11:55	100m	Men		
12:05	800m	Women		
12:15	800m	Men		
12:30	400m Hurdles	Women		
12:40	400m Hurdles	Men		
12:55	200m	Women		
1:10	200m	Men		
1:20	1500m	Women		
1:25	1500m	Men		
1:50	4x400	Men		
2:00	4x400	Women		

Throwing Events

9:30	Javelin (OR possibly Wednesday night)	Women, Men to Follow
10:30	Discus	Women & Men Together
12:00	Shot Put	Women & Men Together

Jumping Events

11:00	High Jump	Men, Women to Follow	
11:30	Long Jump	Women & Men Together	
12:30	Triple Jump	Women & Men Together	
10:00	Pole Vault	e Vault Women, Men to Follow	